
Alexandria Borough
Barree Township
Birmingham Borough
Brady Township
Broad Top City
Carbon Township
Cass Township
Cassville Borough
Clay Township
Coalmont Borough
Cromwell Township
Dublin Township
Dudley Borough
Franklin Township
Henderson Township
Hopewell Township
Huntingdon Borough
Jackson Township
Juniata Township
Lincoln Township
Logan Township
Mapleton Borough
Marklesburg Borough
Mill Creek Borough
Miller Township
Morris Township
Mount Union Borough
Onedia Township
Orbisonia Borough
Penn Township
Petersburg Borough
Porter Township
Rockhill Borough
Saltillo Borough
Shade Gap Borough
Shirley Township
Shirleysburg Borough
Smithfield Township
Springfield Township
Spruce Creek Township
Tell Township
Three Springs Borough
Todd Township
Union Township
Walker Township
Warriors Mark Township
West Township
Wood Township

Huntingdon County Municipal Meeting Schedule 
Updated: May 2024

MUNICPALITY MEETING DATE & TIME PLACE

2nd Monday  
1st Monday
1st Monday
1st Monday
Last Monday
Last Monday
1st Monday
2nd Thursday 
2nd Thursday
1st Saturday
1st Monday
1st Monday
1st Wednesday
2nd Monday
2nd Tuesday
1st Saturday
3rd Tuesday
1st Monday
1st Tuesday
1st Tuesday
2nd Monday
2nd Tuesday
1st Monday
1st Monday
1st Monday
1st Thursday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday
2nd Tuesday
1st Tuesday
1st Tuesday
4th Monday
1st Monday
2nd Monday
Last Thursday
1st Monday
1st Tuesday
3rd Monday
1st Wednesday
2nd Wednesday
1st Monday
2nd Monday
3rd Tuesday
3rd Tuesday
1st Tuesday
1st Tuesday
1st Wednesday

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Alexandria Borough Building
Manor Hill/Barree Township Bldg
Westminister Hall - BPC
Brady Twp Bldg (Big Valley Pike)
Broad Top City Borough Office
Carbon Township Building
Cass Township Building
Cassville Country Store
Municipal Office
Coalmont Borough Hall
Cromwell Township Building
Dublin Municipal Office
Dudley Methodist Church (Social Hall)

Seven Stars Office
Henderson Township Building
Russellville Community Center
Huntingdon Boro Council Chambers
Stone Valley Vol. Fire Company
Juniata Township Building
Entriken Community Building
Secretary’s Home
Mapleton Borough Building
Marklesburg Borough Building
Mill Creek Borough Building
Word of Life Church
Morris Twp Municipal Building
Mount Union Boro Council Chambers

Fire Hall
Orbisonia Borough Office
Penn Township Building
Petersburg Town Hall
Porter Township Building
Rockhill Borough Building
Saltillo Community Center
Shade Gap Boro Building
Shirley Township Building
Shirleysburg Schoo House
Smithfield Township Building
Springfield Township Building
Spruce Creek Methodist Church
Tell Twp Blg (Tuscarora Creek Rd)
Three Springs Boro Ambulance Blg
Todd Township Building
Union Township Building
Walker Township Municipal Building
Fire Hall
West Township Building
Wood Township Building


