## Huntingdon County Municipal Meeting Schedule Updated: May 2024



MUNICPALITY	MEETING DATE & TIME		PLACE
Alexandria Borough	2nd Monday	7:00 PM	Alexandria Borough Building
Barree Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Manor Hill/Barree Township Bldg
Birmingham Borough	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Westminister Hall - BPC
Brady Township	1st Monday	8:00 PM	Brady Twp Bldg (Big Valley Pike)
Broad Top City	Last Monday	7:00 PM	Broad Top City Borough Office
Carbon Township	Last Monday	7:00 PM	Carbon Township Building
Cass Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Cass Township Building
Cassville Borough	2nd Thursday	7:00 PM	Cassville Country Store
Clay Township	2nd Thursday	7:00 PM	Municipal Office
Coalmont Borough	1st Saturday	10:00 AM	Coalmont Borough Hall
Cromwell Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Cromwell Township Building
Dublin Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Dublin Municipal Office
Dudley Borough	1st Wednesday	6:00 PM	Dudley Methodist Church (Social Hall)
Franklin Township	2nd Monday	7:30 PM	Seven Stars Office
Henderson Township	2nd Tuesday	7:00 PM	Henderson Township Building
Hopewell Township	1st Saturday	8:00 AM	Russellville Community Center
Huntingdon Borough	3rd Tuesday	7:30 PM	Huntingdon Boro Council Chambers
Jackson Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Stone Valley Vol. Fire Company
Juniata Township	1st Tuesday	6:00 PM	Juniata Township Building
Lincoln Township	1st Tuesday	6:00 PM	Entriken Community Building
Logan Township	2nd Monday	7:00 PM	Secretary's Home
Mapleton Borough	2nd Tuesday	7:00 PM	Mapleton Borough Building
Marklesburg Borough	1st Monday	6:30 PM	Marklesburg Borough Building
Mill Creek Borough	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Mill Creek Borough Building
Miller Township	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Word of Life Church
Morris Township	1st Thursday	7:00 PM	Morris Twp Municipal Building
Mount Union Borough	1st Wednesday	6:00 PM	Mount Union Boro Council Chambers
Onedia Township	1st Wednesday	7:30 PM	Fire Hall
Orbisonia Borough	1st Wednesday	7:00 PM	Orbisonia Borough Office
Penn Township	2nd Tuesday	6:00 PM	Penn Township Building
Petersburg Borough	1st Tuesday	7:00 PM	Petersburg Town Hall
Porter Township	1st Tuesday	7:00 PM	Porter Township Building
Rockhill Borough	4th Monday	5:30 PM	Rockhill Borough Building
Saltillo Borough	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Saltillo Community Center
Shade Gap Borough	2nd Monday	7:00 PM	Shade Gap Boro Building
Shirley Township	Last Thursday	7:30 PM	Shirley Township Building
Shirleysburg Borough	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Shirleysburg Schoo House
Smithfield Township	1st Tuesday	7:00 PM	Smithfield Township Building
Springfield Township	3rd Monday	7:00 PM	Springfield Township Building
Spruce Creek Township	1st Wednesday	7:30 PM	Spruce Creek Methodist Church
Tell Township	2nd Wednesday	7:00 PM	Tell Twp Blg (Tuscarora Creek Rd)
Three Springs Borough	1st Monday	7:00 PM	Three Springs Boro Ambulance Blg
Todd Township	2nd Monday	7:00 PM	Todd Township Building
Union Township	3rd Tuesday	7:00 PM	Union Township Building
Walker Township	3rd Tuesday	6:00 PM	Walker Township Municipal Building
Warriors Mark Township	1st Tuesday	6:30 PM	Fire Hall
West Township	1st Tuesday	7:00 PM	West Township Building
Wood Township	1st Wednesday	7:00 PM	Wood Township Building